Getting tested is free - peace of mind to celebrate the holidays with loved ones is priceless. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Thursday, 

December 16, 2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports four thousand seven hundred eighty-three 

(4,783) lab-confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an 

increase of one hundred sixty two (162) cases since the last reported increase on Thursday, December 9, 2021. 

There are currently one hundred forty seven (147) laboratory-confirmed active COVID-19 cases in Wyoming 

County.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 1,343 28 

Southwest (Arcade, Eagle, Java, Wethersfield) 983 29 

Southeast (Castile, Gainesville, Genesee Falls, Pike) 658 24